
Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AIGRO, Airon EST 1.1.2006
2 AIT, Amelia EST 30 31.3.2006
3 ALBERG, Sandra EST 10.4.2006
4 ANIS, Dinara EST 13 1.1.2006
5 KAETRI, George EST 8.1.2006
6 KASE, Agnes EST 24.1.2006
7 KOZLOV, Nikita EST 1.1.2007
8 LAASIK, Madli EST 17.7.2007
9 LEENSON, Robert EST 29 1.1.2006
10 LISKMAN, Daniel EST 26.2.2007
11 LUDIKAINEN, Anna Maria EST 2.8.2007
12 MIRONOV, Leana EST 13.12.2006
13 PISNENKO, Oskar EST 24.2.2006
14 POPOV, Aleksandr EST 20 5.2.2006
15 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 16 27.3.2006
16 SILDE, Ken EST 5 1.1.2007
17 TRYNOVA, Julia EST 9 19.8.2008
18 JUTILA, Minerva FIN 19 16.7.2007
19 JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN 1 9.3.2007
20 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 13 24.5.2007
21 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 4 6.3.2006
22 MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 17 28.8.2007
23 PYYSALO, Jussi FIN 7 22.7.2006
24 SAARENTO, Annasofia FIN 24 19.7.2006
25 SARASTE, Joe FIN 21 22.9.2006
26 THODÉN, Tobias FIN 2 19.3.2006
27 TUOMINIEMI, Roope FIN 23.4.2006
28 VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN 11 2.4.2006
29 VIIDIK, Renar FIN 8 26.1.2006
30 BEAUTYMAN, Cador GBR 3.2.2006
31 ABRAMENKO, Iakov RUS 10 20.10.2006
32 KUNTCEVICH, Elena RUS 29.7.2008
33 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 3 8.10.2006
34 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS 12.6.2007
35 NEZHEVENKO, Mikhail RUS 6 21.11.2006
36 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 22 10.9.2006



6 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN 1
2 THODÉN, Tobias FIN 2
3 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 3
4 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 4
5 SILDE, Ken EST 5
6 NEZHEVENKO, Mikhail RUS 6
7 PYYSALO, Jussi FIN 7
8 VIIDIK, Renar FIN 8
9 TRYNOVA, Julia EST 9
10 ABRAMENKO, Iakov RUS 10
11 VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN 11
12 ANIS, Dinara EST 13
13 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 13
14 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 16
15 MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 17
16 JUTILA, Minerva FIN 19
17 POPOV, Aleksandr EST 20
18 SARASTE, Joe FIN 21
19 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 22
20 SAARENTO, Annasofia FIN 24
21 LEENSON, Robert EST 29
22 AIT, Amelia EST 30
23 ALBERG, Sandra EST
24 LAASIK, Madli EST
25 TUOMINIEMI, Roope FIN
26 MIRONOV, Leana EST
27 PISNENKO, Oskar EST
28 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS
29 LISKMAN, Daniel EST
30 KUNTCEVICH, Elena RUS
31 LUDIKAINEN, Anna Maria EST
32 BEAUTYMAN, Cador GBR
33 AIGRO, Airon EST
34 KASE, Agnes EST
35 KOZLOV, Nikita EST
36 KAETRI, George EST



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 25

14:00

Referee(s):

IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST

JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN

MIRONOV, Leana EST

KUNTCEVICH, Elena RUS

TUOMINIEMI, Roope FIN

POPOV, Aleksandr EST

Piste 26

14:00

Referee(s):

KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

ALBERG, Sandra EST

VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN

ABRAMENKO, Iakov RUS

LISKMAN, Daniel EST

KAETRI, George EST

THODÉN, Tobias FIN

Piste 27

14:00

Referee(s):

SKOGSTER, Moritz (FIN)

SAARENTO, Annasofia FIN

LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS

SARASTE, Joe FIN

ANIS, Dinara EST

KOZLOV, Nikita EST

LAASIK, Madli EST



Piste 28

14:00

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN, Joonas (FIN)

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS

TRYNOVA, Julia EST

KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN

KASE, Agnes EST

AIT, Amelia EST

LUNDELL, Moa FIN

Piste 29

14:00

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

VIIDIK, Renar FIN

MARKELIN, Cedric FIN

SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS

LUDIKAINEN, Anna Maria EST

SILDE, Ken EST

AIGRO, Airon EST

Piste 30

14:00

Referee(s):

OJAMU, Brit (EST)

NEZHEVENKO, Mikhail RUS

PISNENKO, Oskar EST

LEENSON, Robert EST

PYYSALO, Jussi FIN

BEAUTYMAN, Cador GBR

JUTILA, Minerva FIN



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 THODÉN, Tobias FIN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 ANIS, Dinara EST 5 1,00 24 9 +15 Advanced
4 PISNENKO, Oskar EST 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 KASE, Agnes EST 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
6 SILDE, Ken EST 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
7 TRYNOVA, Julia EST 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
8 AIGRO, Airon EST 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
9 POPOV, Aleksandr EST 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
10 LISKMAN, Daniel EST 4 0,80 20 18 +2 Advanced
11 JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
12 BEAUTYMAN, Cador GBR 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
13 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
14 LAASIK, Madli EST 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
15 LUDIKAINEN, Anna Maria EST 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
16 NEZHEVENKO, Mikhail RUS 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
17 LEENSON, Robert EST 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
18 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
19 ALBERG, Sandra EST 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
20T VIIDIK, Renar FIN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
20T MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
22 SAARENTO, Annasofia FIN 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
23 SARASTE, Joe FIN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
24 AIT, Amelia EST 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
25 MIRONOV, Leana EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
26 ABRAMENKO, Iakov RUS 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
27 PYYSALO, Jussi FIN 1 0,20 18 19 -1 Advanced
28 KAETRI, George EST 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
29 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
30 VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
31 KUNTCEVICH, Elena RUS 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
32 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
33 KOZLOV, Nikita EST 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
34 TUOMINIEMI, Roope FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
35 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 0 0,00 9 23 -14 Advanced
36 JUTILA, Minerva FIN 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 THODÉN, Tobias FIN 19.3.2006
2 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 27.3.2006
3T JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN 9.3.2007
3T PISNENKO, Oskar EST 24.2.2006
5 ANIS, Dinara EST 1.1.2006
6 BEAUTYMAN, Cador GBR 3.2.2006
7 AIT, Amelia EST 31.3.2006
8 ABRAMENKO, Iakov RUS 20.10.2006
9 KASE, Agnes EST 24.1.2006
10 SILDE, Ken EST 1.1.2007
11 AIGRO, Airon EST 1.1.2006
12 LISKMAN, Daniel EST 26.2.2007
13 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 6.3.2006
14 LAASIK, Madli EST 17.7.2007
15 LUDIKAINEN, Anna Maria EST 2.8.2007
16 NEZHEVENKO, Mikhail RUS 21.11.2006
17 TRYNOVA, Julia EST 19.8.2008
18 POPOV, Aleksandr EST 5.2.2006
19 LEENSON, Robert EST 1.1.2006
20 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 8.10.2006
21 ALBERG, Sandra EST 10.4.2006
22T VIIDIK, Renar FIN 26.1.2006
22T MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
24 SAARENTO, Annasofia FIN 19.7.2006
25 SARASTE, Joe FIN 22.9.2006
26 MIRONOV, Leana EST 13.12.2006
27 PYYSALO, Jussi FIN 22.7.2006
28 KAETRI, George EST 8.1.2006
29 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 24.5.2007
30 VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN 2.4.2006
31 KUNTCEVICH, Elena RUS 29.7.2008
32 KOZLOV, Nikita EST 1.1.2007
33 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS 12.6.2007
34 TUOMINIEMI, Roope FIN 23.4.2006
35 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 10.9.2006
36 JUTILA, Minerva FIN 16.7.2007



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HUUSKO, Karri FIN 00839759 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
IVANOVA, Ekaterina RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIPAINEN, Ville FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OJAMU, Brit EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAAKKONEN, Juhani FIN 00846081 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN, Janne FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN, Joonas FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


